ISO 9001:2008 Registered
ISO 13485:2003 Registered for Medical Device
iDP Series
In Control of Your Difficult Media
Humphrey Products Company
PO Box 2008, Kalamazoo, MI 49003 • P: 269.381.5500  F: 269.381.4113
iDP-2016; Copyright © 2016  Humphrey Products Company, Inc.

Formaldehyde
Ethyl, Methyl Alcohols
HOw tO OrdEr
Humphrey iDP
300 SEriES DIaphRagM
MaTeRIal
7.  Viton®GF*
8.  EPDM
ValVe TYpe
1.  2-Port Inline,
 Normally Closed
4.  2-Port Manifold Mt,
 Normally Closed
pORT TYpeS
0.  Manifold (No Barbs)
1.  1/16” Tube Barbs
2.  3/32” Tube Barbs
3.  1/8” Tube Barbs
SOlenOID
1.  12 VDC – Pin Connector**
3.  24 VDC – Pin Connector**
5.  12 VDC – Wire Leads
7.  24 VDC – Wire Leads * Highly Fluorinated Viton®
 ** Tyco 640442-2;  Molex 22-01-2027
300 11 37 Order Example:
300711300
2-Port
inline
2-Port
Manifold
2-Port
inline
2-Port
Manifold
Humphrey iDP 300 SEriES
inOut
cOnStructiOn
Pole Piece
Coil
Armature
Diaphragm-Poppet
Body
2-POrt MAniFOLd
FOOtPrint
.354
.433
.866
.217
.434
O.156
O.156
OUT
O.098/.100
x .40 MIN DP
2 PLACES
IN
.83.64